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ENGINE
VM Motori Eco-D2.5L turbo 
diesel engine with:
Bosch electronically controlled common 
rail direct fuel injection system
Turbo charger with inter-cooloer
Aluminium cylinder head
Cast iron block with cylinder wet 
liners
Polymer skirted pistons
Exhaust gas recirculation (EGR)
4 Cylinders (16 valves)
9.20 x 9.40mm (bore x stroke)
2499cc total displacement
100kW @ 3800rpm (136 PS)
330 Nm @ 1800 - 2600rpm
17.5:1 compression ratio
Euro 5b Emissions
Fuel Tank 80 litres
Six speed manual transmission  

EXTERNAL FEATURES
Electric and heated side mirrors 
with integrated turn signals
Single sliding doors with rear 
barn doors opening up to 255º
Daytime running lamps

CARGO AREA

Non slip entry steps
Recessed tie down points
Easy clean non slip cargo mat
Cargo area illumination

DIMENSIONS
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Wheel base (mm)
Turning circle (mm) (kerb to kerb)
Cargo area length (mm)
Cargo area width (mm)
Cargo area height (mm)
Wheel arch width (mm)
Rear door opening width (mm)
Rear door opening height (mm)
Side door opening width (mm)
Side door opening height (mm)
Gross vehicle mass (kg)
Front axle capacity (kg)
Rear axle capacity (kg)
Payload (kg)
Tare weight (kg)
Unbraked towing capacity (kg)
Braked trailer towing capacity 
Cargo volume (cubic metres)

Med Roof

LWB
5700
1998
2345
3850
14200
3300
1770
1710
1380
1550
1580
1290
1590
3500
1700
1800
1419
2081
750
TBC
10.2

PAINT COLOURS*
Aurora Silver (metallic option)

Lava Gray (metallic option)

Blanc White
Olive Brown (metallic option)

INTERIOR FEATURES
Air conditioning (front)
Cruise control
Power windows (front)
FM/ AM/ MP3 Player & Blue-
tooth
Three seater cabin
Driver’s seat with arm rest
8 way adjustable driver’s seat
Dual bench seat with head rests
Driver and passenger deep door 
storage and over head storage
Intergrated cup holders

Power side mirrors with 
integrated turn signals

BRAKES & TYRES
Hankook 215/75R16C tyres
16” steel wheels
Ventilated front disc brakes, 
294mm with twin piston calliper

Solid rear disc brakes, 304mm 
with single piston calliper, inter-
nal drum and shoe handbrake

SAFETY FEATURES
Anti-skid braking system (ABS)
Electronic brake force 
distribution (EBD)
Brake assist system (BAS)
Driver and passenger airbags
Side impact protect system 
(SSIPS)
Remote central locking
Reverse parking sensor (four)

Electronic stability programme (ESP)
LED parking lamps

STEERING & HANDLING
Hydraulic power assisted rack & 
pinion steering
MIRA tuned suspension and 
steering
Macpherson struts (front)

shock absorbers (rear)

Standard

*LDV use Eco Friendly Water Soluble Paints
New diesel engine under development for UK market

LDV V80 2.5L LONG WHEEL 
BASE MEDIUM ROOF 

5 Year Warranty  / 125,000 Miles
(whichever comes first)


