

## LDV V80 2.5L LONG WHEEL BASE MEDIUM ROOF

ENGINE		
VM Motori Eco-D2.5L turbo diesel engine with:		
Bosch electronically controlled common rail direct fuel injection system		
Turbo charger with inter-cooloer		
Aluminium cylinder head		
Cast iron block with cylinder wet		
liners		
Polymer skirted pistons		
Exhaust gas recirculation (EGR)		
4 Cylinders (16 valves)		
9.20 x 9.40mm (bore x stroke)		
2499cc total displacement		
100kW @ 3800rpm (136 PS)		
330 Nm @ 1800 - 2600rpm		
17.5:1 compression ratio		
Euro 5b Emissions		
Fuel Tank 80 litres		
Six speed manual transmission		

STEERING & HANDLING	
Hydraulic power assisted rack &	/
pinion steering	•
MIRA tuned suspension and	/
steering	4
Macpherson struts (front)	1
Taper leaf springs with gas filled	
shock absorbers (rear)	4

PAINT COLOURS*	
Aurora Silver (metallic option)	<b>V</b>
Lava Gray (metallic option)	<b> </b>
Blanc White	
Olive Brown (metallic option)	

INTERIOR FEATURES	
Air conditioning (front)	<b>✓</b>
Cruise control	<b>✓</b>
Power windows (front)	<b>V</b>
FM/ AM/ MP3 Player & Bluetooth	1
Three seater cabin	1
Driver's seat with arm rest	
8 way adjustable driver's seat	
Dual bench seat with head rests	<b>✓</b>
Driver and passenger deep door storage and over head storage	1
Intergrated cup holders	1

BRAKES & TYRES	
Hankook 215/75R16C tyres	<b>√</b>
16" steel wheels	✓
Ventilated front disc brakes, 294mm with twin piston calliper	<b>✓</b>
Solid rear disc brakes, 304mm with single piston calliper, inter- nal drum and shoe handbrake	✓

SAFETY FEATURES	
Anti-skid braking system (ABS)	
Electronic brake force distribution (EBD)	
Brake assist system (BAS)	✓
Driver and passenger airbags	
Side impact protect system (SSIPS)	
Remote central locking	
Reverse parking sensor (four)	
Electronic stability programme (ESP)	<b>√</b>
LED parking lamps	1

EXTERNAL FEATURES	
Electric and heated side mirrors	1
with integrated turn signals	
Single sliding doors with rear	1
barn doors opening up to 255°	
Daytime running lamps	<b>√</b>
Power side mirrors with integrated turn signals	<b>✓</b>

CARGO AREA	
Low cargo floor height	1
Non slip entry steps	<b>√</b>
Recessed tie down points	<b>✓</b>
Easy clean non slip cargo mat	1
Cargo area illumination	1

DIMENSIONS	Med Roof  LWB	
Length (mm)	5700	
Width (mm)	1998	
Height (mm)	2345	
Wheel base (mm)	3850	
Turning circle (mm) (kerb to kerb)	14200	
Cargo area length (mm)	3300	
Cargo area width (mm)	1770	
Cargo area height (mm)	1710	
Wheel arch width (mm)	1380	
Rear door opening width (mm)	1550	
Rear door opening height (mm)	1580	
Side door opening width (mm)	1290	
Side door opening height (mm)	1590	
Gross vehicle mass (kg)	3500	
Front axle capacity (kg)	1700	
Rear axle capacity (kg)	1800	
Payload (kg)	1419	
Tare weight (kg)	2081	
Unbraked towing capacity (kg)	750	
Braked trailer towing capacity	TBC	
Cargo volume (cubic metres)	10.2	

\*LDV use Eco Friendly Water Soluble Paints New diesel engine under development for UK market

Standard





**5 Year Warranty / 125,000 Miles** (whichever comes first)

myldv.co.uk LDV BUILT TO WORK